DRAFT

Survey Data Collection Sheet

Tenant Name: Phone No.:

Address:

APN:

Owner Name (if other than tenant):

Phone: Address:

Basement/Subgrade Space

Is there a basement or subgrade space under the house on the property?

(circle one): Yes No Do not know

Dimensions of basement/sub-grade space:

Current use of the basement/subsurface space if present:

Is a sump present?:

Water Well

Is there a current or abandoned well(s) on the property?
(circle one): Yes No Do not know

Number of wells:

Well diameter:

Well depth:

Well material (circle one): PVC plastic Steel  Brick/Clay

Date of installation:

Frequency of use:

Use of water from well:
(circle one): water landscaping swimming pool household use

RECEIVED

By Alameda County Environmental Health at 8:04 am, Jan 07, 2013

Other

other (list above)


dehloptoxic
Received


DRAFT

Homes Included in Door-to Door Survey

Address Completed (Initial /Date)
2721 East 11th Street
2731 “

2735 “

2739 “

2743 “

2720 East 11th Street
2728 “

2732 “

2736 “

2742 “

2748 “

1001 Santa Inez Court
1011 “

1021 “

1031 “

4 Ci()()glc earth

" # /e
N A 10032 e ey A 7. T 1 %>
ImageryjDate &1 00M3 AW elevain oum% i Eyfi‘,il\ 9224 m

¢
Rt




