DRAFT

Survey Data Collection Sheet

Tenant Name:			Phone No.	:
Address:				
APN:				
Owner Name (if other than ter	nant):			
Phone:	Address:			
Basement/Subgrade Space				
Is there a basement or subgrad (circle one): Yes No	le space under th Do not know	ne house	on the property	?
Dimensions of basement/sub-	grade space:			
Current use of the basement/s	subsurface space	if preser	ıt:	
Is a sump present?:				
<u>Water Well</u>				
Is there a current or abandone (circle one): Yes No	d well(s) on the j Do not know	property [′]	?	
Number of wells:				
Well diameter:				
Well depth:	<u></u>			
Well material (circle one):	PVC plastic	Steel	Brick/Clay	Other
Date of installation:			_	
Frequency of use:				
Use of water from well:(circle one): water landscapin		pool h	 ousehold use	other (list above)

RECEIVED

By Alameda County Environmental Health at 8:04 am, Jan 07, 2013

DRAFT

Homes Included in Door-to Door Survey

<u>Address</u>		Completed (Initial/Date)
2721 East 11	th Street	
2731	"	
2735	<i>u</i>	
2739	<i>u</i>	
2743	<i>u</i>	
2720 East 11 th Street		
2728	<i>u</i>	
2732	<i>u</i>	
2736	<i>u</i>	
2742	"	
2748	<i>u</i>	
1001 Santa Inez Court		
1011	<i>u</i>	
1021	"	
1031	<i>u</i>	

